
Support Level Organization Contact

Host Organization Parkinson’s Association of Northern California www.panctoday.org

Presenting Sponsor Supernus Pharmaceuticals 
www.supernus.com/commercial-
products

Platinum Sponsor Boston Scientific www.dbsandme.com

Platinum Sponsor Medtronic www.medtronic.com

Gold Sponsor Amneal amnealbiosciences.com

Gold Sponsor Insightec www.insightec.com

Gold Sponsor Kyowa Kirin kkna.kyowakirin.com

Gold Sponsor The Park at Laguna Springs The Park at Laguna Springs

Gold Sponsor Parkinson’s Foundation www.parkinson.org

Gold Sponsor UC Davis Health Center
UC Davis Department of Neurology
- Movement Disorders

Silver Sponsor AbbVie www.duopa.com

Silver Sponsor Acadia Pharmaceuticals acadia.com

Silver Sponsor Cerevance www.cerevance.com

Silver Sponsor
Dignity Health Neurological Institute of Northern
California

www.dignityhealth.org/sacramento
/services/neurological-care
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Silver Sponsor Kaiser Permanente kp.org

Silver Sponsor Merz Therapeutics merztherapeutics.com

Silver Sponsor Mitsubishi Tanabe Pharma America, Inc. www.mt-pharma-america.com

Silver Sponsor NYNSOBIOMetrix hwww.nysnobio.com

Silver Sponsor Sutter Health Valley Area www.sutterhealth.org

Exhibitor A Therapeutic Alternative atherapeuticalternative.com

Exhibitor Advanced Hospice ednaochoa12@gmail.com

Exhibitor Amevian Home Care www.amevian.com

Exhibitor Bened Life benedlife.com

Exhibitor BeyondWell Home Care beyondwellhomecare.com

Exhibitor California Parkinson’s Disease Registry www.cdph.ca.gov

Exhibitor CarePatrol - Sacramento Foothills
carepatrol.com/sacramento-
foothills

Exhibitor Cimino Care www.ciminocare.com

Exhibitor Dance for Parkinson's danceforparkinsons.org

Exhibitor Del Oro Caregiver Resource Center www.deloro.org

Exhibitor Elder Care Management eldercm.com

Exhibitor ElderVibe LLC www.eldervibe.com

https://healthy.kaiserpermanente.org/northern-california/front-door
https://merztherapeutics.com/
http://www.mt-pharma-america.com/
https://www.nysnobio.com/
http://www.sutterhealth.org/
http://atherapeuticalternative.com/
mailto:ednaochoa12@gmail.com
http://www.amevian.com/
https://benedlife.com/
http://beyondwellhomecare.com/
https://www.cdph.ca.gov/
https://carepatrol.com/sacramento-foothills/
https://carepatrol.com/sacramento-foothills/
http://www.ciminocare.com/
http://danceforparkinsons.org/
http://www.deloro.org/
https://eldercm.com/
https://www.eldervibe.com/


Support Level Organization Contact

Exhibitor Geriatric Wellness & Caregiving geriatricwellness.net

Exhibitor Hope In Your Corner melissa.tafoya@icloud.com

Exhibitor Ignite Neuro Fitness www.igniteneurofitness.com

Exhibitor Indecare In-Home Care & Placement www.indecareathome.com

Exhibitor Kat Hill www.kathill.org

Exhibitor Lions Club COP WALK  rbdecuir@sbcglobal.net

Exhibitor Lions Project for Canine Companions lpcanine.org

Exhibitor McIlwain Mobility Solutions mcilwainmobility.com

Exhibitor More to Parkinsons www.moretoparkinsons.com

Exhibitor Neptune Project - Sailing for PD
neptunewinwithparkinsons@gmail.
com

Exhibitor Neptune Society neptunesociety.com

Exhibitor Noah's Dove www.noahsdove.com

Exhibitor North State Therapy Choir Music Therapy Impact Fund

Exhibitor Northern California Care Planning Council northerncaliforniacouncil.com

Exhibitor PD Connect pd-connect.org

Exhibitor Placer County Veterans Services
www.placer.ca.gov/3984/Placer-
County-Veterans-Service-Office

Exhibitor Quinn's Gym quinnsgym.com
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Exhibitor Redwood Caregiver Resource Center redwoodcrc.org

Exhibitor Sacramento Rehabilitation Hospital ernesthealth.com

Exhibitor Sage Eldercare Solutions www.sageeldercare.com

Exhibitor Senior Care Solutions www.seniorcs.com

Exhibitor Senior Helpers Sacramento/ Placer www.seniorhelpers.com

Exhibitor Senior Safety Specialist - Dot Boyd dotforseniorsafety.com

Exhibitor St. Michael's Episcopal Church www.stmichaelscarmichael.org

Exhibitor StrivePD, Powered by Rune Labs runelabs.io

Exhibitor Summerset Senior LIving summersetseniorliving.com

Exhibitor Table Tennis for Parkinson's maheshd.email@gmail.com

Exhibitor Tenfold Senior Living tenfoldseniorliving.com

Exhibitor Tub Safe Inc. tubsafe.com

Exhibitor World Parkinson Coalition www.worldpdcoalition.org

Exhibitor Yancey Company yanceycompany.com
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